Paul Beaumont

Team

University
Knights

University
Bishops

University
Bishops

Event Organisation

York and District
League

York and District
League

Division 2 York and District
Cup League

Division 1

Division 2

Score Games Unfinished

1%

2%

5

6

Excluding
Defaults

1% from 5
2Y from 6

0 from 1

Percentage
30%
41%

0%



